PHWM Soccer
U12 (2013/2014) Girls Fall 2024 Schedule

U12 9v9
Gunpowder Ele. (Cowenton Park 9
Date Day Lower vs 9 Field Time

09/07/24 Saturday 3vs4 9:00 AM
1vs2 10:15 AM

Bye Team 5
09/14/24 Saturday 1vs3 9:00 AM
2vs5 10:15 AM

Bye Team 4
09/21/24 Saturday 2vs4 9:00 AM
1vs5 10:15 AM

Bye Team 3
09/27/23 Friday 3vs5 6:00 PM
1vs4 715 PM

Bye Team 2

09/28/24 Saturday 2vs 3 9:00 AM
4vs5 10:15 AM

Bye Team 1
10/05/24 Saturday 1vs2 9:00 AM
3vs4 10:15 AM

Bye Team 5
10/12/24 Saturday 1vs3 9:00 AM
10:15 AM

Bye Team 4
10/18/24 Friday 1vs5 6:00 PM
2vs4 7:15 PM

Bye Team 3

10/19/24 Saturday 4vs5 9:00 AM
2vs 3 10:15 AM

Bye Team 1
10/26/24 Saturday 1vs4 9:00 AM
3vs5 10:15 AM

Bye Team 2
11/01/24 Friday 3vs5 6:00PM
1vs4 7:15PM
11/02/24 Saturday 2vs 3 9:00 AM
4vs5 10:15 AM

Soccer Schedule/V

Age Group Coordinator -

Veather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org

Ryan Patterson

programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

paramedicsquirrel@gmail.com

Team Coach Phone Email
Team No. 1 Michelle Mowry [410-428-8337 pedsrn412@gmail.com
Team No. 2 Jessica Green |443-768-0201 coachjessphwm@gmail.com
Team No. 3 Mike Scarselletta|443-867-6404 md_mikelos@yahoo.com
Team No. 4 Scott Diffenderfer|410-236-6721 scottydiff11382@gmail.com
Team No. 5 Ryan Patterson [443-865-1173 paramedicsquirrel@gmail.com
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